
Region 17 ESC PBM Contact Information 

Career and Technical Education (CTE): 

a. Candice Cross         (806) 281‐5817  ccross@esc17.net 

b. Evelyn Gilson    (806) 281‐5867  egilson@esc17.net  

 

Bilingual/English as a Second Language (BE/ESL): 

a. Soyla Castillo     (806) 281‐5858  soylac@esc17.net 

b. Jennifer De Leon    (806) 281‐5889  jdeleon@esc17.net 

 

Special Education (SPED): 

a. Jennifer De Leon    (806) 281‐5889  jdeleon@esc17.net 

 

NCLB Performance: 

  1.  Limited English Proficient (LEP): 

    a.  Soyla Castillo    (806) 281‐5858  soylac@esc17.net 

  b.  Jennifer De Leon    (806) 281‐5889  jdeleon@esc17.net 

 

  2.  Migrant: 

    a.  Marilyn Vieregge    (806) 281‐5886  mvieregge@esc17.net 

 

  3.  Highly Qualified and AYP: 

    a.  Tori Mitchell    (806)281‐5822  tmitchell@esc17.net  

    b.  Larry Williams    (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

    c.  Francisco Rodriguez    (806) 281‐5890  frodriguez@esc17.net 

 

NCLB Compliance: 

1.  Title I Part A: 

    a.  Tori Mitchell    (806)281‐5822  tmitchell@esc17.net  

    b.  Larry Williams    (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

    c.  Francisco Rodriguez    (806) 281‐5890  frodriguez@esc17.net 

 

  2.  Title I Part C (Migrant): 

    a.  Marilyn Vieregge    (806) 281‐5886  mvieregge@esc17.net 

 

  3.  Title I Part D (Delinquent): 

    a.  Larry Williams    (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

 

  4.  Title II Part A (Teacher and Principal Training): 

    a.  Tori Mitchell    (806)281‐5822  tmitchell@esc17.net  

    b.  Larry Williams    (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

    c.  Francisco Rodriguez    (806) 281‐5890  frodriguez@esc17.net 

 



5.  Title III (LEP): 

    a.  Soyla Castillo    (806) 281‐5858  soylac@esc17.net 

    b.  Jennifer De Leon              (806) 281‐5889  jdeleon@esc17.net   

    c.  Larry Williams              (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

    d.  DeAnn Drake    (806) 281‐5819  deann@esc17.net 

    e.  Francisco Rodriguez    (806) 281‐5890  frodriguez@esc17.net 

 

 

  6.  Private Non‐Profit (PNP): 

    a.  Tori Mitchell     (806)281‐5822  tmitchell@esc17.net  

    b.  Larry Williams    (806) 281‐5808  lbwilliams@esc17.net 

    c.  Francisco Rodriguez    (806) 281‐5890  frodriguez@esc17.net 

 

Data Integrity Monitoring: 

1.  Leaver Data: 

a. Karen Perry    (806) 281‐5742  kperry@esc17.net 

 

2.  Discipline Data: 

a. Karen Perry     (806) 281‐5742  kperry@esc17.net 

 

3.  PID Errors: 

a. Karen Perry     (806) 281‐5742  kperry@esc17.net 

 

4.  Student Assessment: 

a. Karen Perry    (86) 281‐5742  kperry@esc17.net 

 


